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The Card of Ocean House Market from South Portland contains about 16 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $5.5. What Michael Bundy likes about Ocean House Market:

Our family recently moved to the area. This was a great place to pop into for a quick bite with the girls. The giant
lobster roll lived up to giant in name and taste. read more. Should you wish to sample delightful American dishes
like burgers or barbecue, then Ocean House Market in South Portland is the ideal place for you, You'll find
scrumptious South American menus also on the menu.
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Ocean House Market Menu

fippetizers

CLAM CHOWDER

Sandwiches

STEAK AND CHEESE LUNCH $8.0
Breaded Special Rolls

LOBSTER ROLL

Ttalian Sandwiches

DOUBLE ITALIAN SANDWICH $4.0

SALITE

HOUSE SPECIAL $7.5

Ingredients Used

TOMATE

PASTRAMI AND SWISS LUNCH
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES LUNCH

Deli Meat Sandwiches
HAM ITALIAN SANDWICH
SALAMI ITALIAN SANDWICH

Wraps
VEGGIE WRAP
HAM WRAP

SALAMI WRAP

These types of dishes are
being served

SOUP
BREAD

$8.0
$3.3

$3.5
$4.0

$5.0
$6.0
$6.0
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